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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
4.836 4.153 4.77 4.094 100000 100000 99642 99693 7188200 7733245 71.882 77.3324
0.222 0.206 0.885 0.821 99523 99591 397907 398191 7088557 7633552 71.2253 76.6493
0.065 0.093 0.325 0.463 99435 99509 497094 497429 6690650 7235361 67.2867 72.7108
0.25 0.087 1.248 0.435 99403 99463 496703 497206 6193557 6737932 62.3078 67.7433

0.499 0.154 2.488 0.768 99279 99420 495775 496907 5696854 6240727 57.3826 62.7717
0.649 0.27 3.236 1.347 99032 99343 494356 496381 5201079 5743820 52.5194 57.818
0.854 0.314 4.259 1.568 98711 99209 492504 495658 4706723 5247439 47.6818 52.8926
1.222 0.511 6.089 2.552 98291 99054 489957 494637 4214219 4751782 42.8751 47.9717
1.749 0.865 8.707 4.317 97692 98801 486334 492939 3724262 4257145 38.1224 43.0881
2.687 1.394 13.347 6.945 96842 98375 480976 490164 3237928 3764206 33.4353 38.264
4.416 2.766 21.855 13.741 95549 97691 472524 485100 2756952 3274042 28.8538 33.5142
8.747 4.668 42.866 23.087 93461 96349 457288 476184 2284428 2788941 24.4427 28.9463

15.783 7.14 76.11 35.116 89454 94125 430251 462359 1827140 2312758 20.4254 24.5713
23.617 11.379 111.871 55.426 82646 90819 390116 441512 1396889 1850399 16.9021 20.3745
34.747 17.369 160.493 83.453 73400 85785 337551 411030 1006773 1408887 13.7162 16.4234
49.772 30.175 222.238 140.828 61620 78626 273865 365450 669222 997858 10.8605 12.6911
77.551 56.223 325.29 247.438 47926 67554 200655 295980 395358 632408 8.2494 9.3616

126.315 103.339 476.662 409.844 32336 50838 123147 202102 194703 336428 6.0213 6.6176
202.911 197.962 652.061 642.635 16923 30003 71557 134326 71557 134326 4.2285 4.4772
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